PT Smart™
Belt Trainers
Durable, Teflon reinforced bearing
with a stainless steel shaft
Sensor Rollers help drive
the pivot/tilt action Simple, adjustable mounting brackets
ensure a quick and accurate installation

-40 to 180°F (-40 to 82°C)
•	 Belt Direction
One Way
•	 Available for Belt Widths
18 to 72" (450 to 1800mm)
Specifications and Guidelines
PT Smart™ Belt Trainer Replacement Rollers
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Codein. mm
18 450 PTS-18R 77664 PTS-RR21 77680
24 600 PTS-24R 77665 PTS-RR27 77681
30 750 PTS-30R 77666 PTS-RR33 77682
36 900 PTS-36R 77667 PTS-RR39 77683
42 1050 PTS-42R 77668 PTS-RR45 77684
48 1200 PTS-48R 77669 PTS-RR51 77685
54 1350 PTS-54R 77670 PTS-RR57 77686
60 1500 PTS-60R 77671 PTS-RR63 77687
72 1800 PTS-72R 77672 PTS-RR75 77689
PT Smart™ Underground Belt Trainer Replacement Rollers
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Codein. mm
30 750 PTS-30R-UG 77673 PTS-RR39 77683
36 900 PTS-36R-UG 77674 PTS-RR45 77684
42 1050 PTS-42R-UG 77675 PTS-RR51 77685
48 1200 PTS-48R-UG 77676 PTS-RR57 77686
54 1350 PTS-54R-UG 77677 PTS-RR63 77687
60 1500 PTS-60R-UG 77678 PTS-RR69 77688
72 1800 PTS-72R-UG 77679 PTS-RR81 77690
Lead time: 1 working day
Ordering Information